
DATE EVENT LINK

2024 COLOR CODE: GRAVEL MTB CROSS ROAD https://www.facebook.com/groups/2321150044838961
July 

Wednesday, July 17, 2024 BUMP Jort Track Series, Oak Mtn https://www.facebook.com/events/1136780214107087

Sunday, July 21, 2024 Le Tour de Cahaba, Homewood https://www.webscorer.com/register?raceid=348772

Sunday, July 21, 2024 Off Road Assault on Mt. Mitchell (ORAMM), Old Fort, NC https://www.facebook.com/events/1028636221582930

Saturday, July 27, 2024 Hot Hundred, Tuscaloosa https://www.bikehothundred.com/

Saturday, July 27, 2024 Convington Century Ride, Covington, GA https://runsignup.com/Race/GA/Covington/CovingtonCentury

Sunday, July 28, 2024 Tower House Brewery Gravel Ride and Social, Gay GA https://www.facebook.com/events/1552019572043563

August 

Saturday, August 17, 2024 Chainbuster Bear 6/3 at YPT Mountain Bike Endurance Race, 
Cleveland, GA

https://www.facebook.com/events/1830332720819609

Saturday, August 17, 2024 BUMP Intermediate No Drop Group Ride https://www.facebook.com/events/491815899920255

Saturday, August 31, 2024 Assault on Sunset Hill 3/6 Hour, Fort McLellan Trails, Anniston https://www.bikereg.com/the-assault-on-sunset-hill-2024

Saturday, August 31, 2024 BBC Bikepacking Clinic https://www.facebook.com/events/406664442060643

Saturday, August 31, 2024 Highland Rim Bicycle Club 51st Elk River Valley 100, 
Tullahoma, TN

https://www.hrbike.org/erv100/

September 

Saturday, September 7, 2024 BBC 100 Time Trial, Columbiana https://www.facebook.com/events/1413671832692671

Sunday, September 8, 2024 2024 BBC Annual Century/62/45/25/10mi ride, Columbiana https://www.facebook.com/events/1413671832692671

Saturday, September 14, 2024 Alabama Ass Whoopin https://www.bikereg.com/alabama-ass-whoopin-gravel-race2024

Saturday, September 14, 2024 Gravel Roll Bird Dog 100, Waynesboro, GA https://gravelroll.com/

Sunday, September 15, 2024 Mulberry Gap Bear Creek P2, P3 Downhill Special Shuttle 
Event, Ellijay, GA

https://www.facebook.com/groups/2321150044838961

Saturday, September 21, 2024 All You Can Eat Century Ride, Huntsville https://www.facebook.com/events/2766176550222466

Wednesday, September 25-29 2024 Grace Ragland 450, Birmingham to Orange Beach https://www.facebook.com/events/349781841309158

October 

Saturday, October 5, 2024 BUMP Fall Festival at Oak Mountain bump.org

Saturday, October 12, 2024 Ride to the Rescue, Childersburg more soon

Thursday, October 17-20, 2024 2024 Athens to Savannah Ride, Road and Gravel, Athens, GA https://www.athenstosavannah.com/

Friday, October 18-20, 2024 Gravel Revival 2024, Hickman, TN https://www.facebook.com/events/984235626416309

Saturday, October 19, 2024 2024 Glassner Autumn Challenge, Montgomery https://www.facebook.com/events/355553413529152

Saturday, October 19, 2024 Gravel Roll The Holler In, Location TBA https://gravelroll.com/

Saturday, October 19, 2024 Standard Deluxe Dirt Road Century, Waverly, AL https://www.dirtroadcentury.com/

Saturday, October 19, 2024 BUMP Bike A Thon at Oak Mountain bump.org

Friday, October 25-27, 2024 2024 Clodwater Mountain Fat Tire Festival, Anniston more soon

Saturday, October 26, 2024 Chainbuster STG Series Shake N Brake https://www.chainbusterracing.com/

November 

Sunday, November 10, 2024 Little Hammies Kids Races, Oak Mountain https://www.facebook.com/littlehammiesraces

Saturday, November 16, 2024 Oak Ass Epic, Oak Mountain https://www.facebook.com/events/385821733900405

Saturday, November 16, 2024 Le Tour De Foley 2024 https://www.facebook.com/events/2356871954504243

2025

Saturday, April 19, 2025 Eagle Rock Easter Classic, Rainbow City, AL https://www.eaglerockeasterclassic.com/


